MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

PASTIGLIE FRENO CL BRAKES 2255XBK5

MODELLO
Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-6R
Ninja ZX-7 R
Ninja ZX-9R
ZRX (ZR1100D)
ZRX
ZRXR
ZRX'S
ZX12R Ninja
VN Vulcan Main Streak (P1H&gt;P4H)
VN Vulcan Mean Streak
GSX-R
GSX-R SP
GSX-RW
GSX-R
TLR
GSX-R
GSF Bandit
GSF Bandit S
GSX R Hayabusa
GSX
VZ Marauder

CILINDRATA

600
636
750
900
1100
1200
1200
1200
1200
1500
1600
750
750
750
1000
1000
1100
1200
1200
1300
1400
1600

ANNI

1998 - 2001
2002 - 2002
1996 - 2002
1996 - 2001
1997 - 1999
2001 - 2004
2001 - 2008
2001 - 2007
2000 - 2003
2002 - 2005
2004 - 2004
1996 - 1999
1994 - 1994
1994 - 1995
2001 - 2002
1998 - 2003
1993 - 1997
2001 - 2005
2001 - 2005
1999 - 2007
2002 - 2007
2004 - 2005

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

43082-1259
43082-1259
43082-1179
43082-1224
43082-1199
43082-1272
43082-1272
43082-1272
43082-1285
43082-1274
43082-1274

59100-46820-000
59100-46820-000

59302-33860-000
59301-33890-000




